
Piano Sonata No 2Piano Sonata No 2

The Wonderful

B r  A ms r n











5

Piano Sonata No 2
The Wonderful

10

Barrie Armstrong

12

14

16

 






 




 

 

 









 


 



















 







          












   





   





            











 

   




       

      




   




      










  






 



   




   

   







 

  




 

       







    





































































4
4

4
4 







 

 

 



 







3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

 = 65 faster ( = 85)

con Ped

poco cresc

slento..........................................





















2



18

21

24

25

27

32



 














 



  

   
 

   

 



  

 

 





  







 




























 
































 































 












 





























 


 






 



 


   



 



 

 




 



 












 












 



 


 

























 


 


























































































 


 































  















 


 



 












 


 

















 































 

























































6
8

6
8

  

  



 

 













  

3
3

3
3

3

3 3

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Tempo primo

  = 90

slightly faster

accel

non legato

cresc.

cresc.

(cresc.)

(dim.)

dim.

 



 








 


 








































































3







 

37

42

46

50

54

56

 





 




 

 






 







 

  


  

 
























 

  























 




 









































































  











 












  














  



 





  
   

  










 

 

























 
 

















 
  









































































 















































 




















 


























































 




















































































































































 









  













 













   

  

2

2

slower

slower

a tempo

a tempo

con Ped
slower decresc

8

8

 


 



 


 

 











 






 






 



































































4



61

66

71

76

82

88











































































 








































 

 



















 





 
 










 




 
 

 
 


 




















 
 





 

 









 
 






































 






 

 





 
 


























































 










  
 










 

 
 



















 













  



 















 






  








 
 



 

 


 























 






















  

  

   


   
























 
 














 

  




 











 
 


 

 
 

 


















 










 

























4
4

4
4



 

   

 

 







()










 














   



 



































 = 90

slento....... staccato

staccato

with more warmth

slightly slower

con Ped

subito molto legato

rall..............

dim.




















 

 























 










 




 

















 











 



5





93

96

99

102

106

111












 

 


 





    





 








 

 

 









 

  




































 











 



 



























 








 













 




 


 








 



 




   
   














 






  



 

 


 









 


  

  



 








 




 




 

     

























 

  









 

 


















































  

 

 
  



 



 











 








 






 

 

 
 

 























































 
 


















 

 




 




























 









 



 












   
 

 






 




 



 

  
 



  


 

 

























6
8

6
8
















































 












 



 






















  = 60

  = 45

(     )

rall

rall

molto tranquillo

strong 2 in a bar

non legato

dim.

(dim.)

dim.

8


















 











 














































6



115

118

121

124

127

 
 





 






























 





 






 







































 

















































 

 














 
 



























 



 



 






 








 

   





 









 

 








   










 













 



 

  
































 










































 

 
 
















  







 








 
















 







































  














































































 








 




























































 









 







































 













 










 

a tempo   = 50

  = 70

  = 90

slightly faster
slento................

accel

con Ped

slower

molto rall

molto rall

slight 
pause

lightly

cresc.

 

       

 
 

 

 

 

 









 

 















 

 






















7



131

136

141

147

153

157










 









  






  













  

 
  







  




    





















  


 















  

















  




  

 

 
  

   

 

 

 
  








  







 



  




 

 


 



 





 









 


  

 



 

 
  



  
  











 








 






  








  

















 
 


 








 
    







    
 

















  

  
 

 










 

  
     






























   









  




























   























  

 

 







 



 








  



   



  

 
  

























 





   






 



















   







 

 





  





























   











 

 


  



 


     

 



  



 

 






  



 





































  



sempre 











 









 







 



 









 




 








  = 100

slightly faster

slightly faster









































 


 




 















 












    







 














8



161

165

169

173

177

180













   




 













 







   








 



 
  

  


 





 



















 









 





































 



 








 

 











































 









  











 









  





















 

















 
 
 





 
 
 











 









 

 












  






 

 
 





 










 















































 






































































































 
 



















  
  










  







  
     
















































































 
 

 
 













 
 
































































 
 










 
 










  












   
 




















































  

 






















 






















rall



 
 





























9



II

8

15

20

25



 






 

  


  








 





 


 












 




 



 
  






   













 






  























 




 





 








 

  

 
 














 








 















 



 





 

 
  











 





















 




 




 







 




 

 




 

 



 








 




 

























 



















 




































































 







 






 

















 



 







 






 








 








  






























 




































 

   



 





 




































































 






 


 




 




 






 


 

 

 

 

 

   





























































3
4

3
4



 
 













 

















 = 55

 = 85

slightly faster

molto legato

precipito

rall





 































 













 

10



29

32

48

39

54

59





  

















 

  







   



 








  







  






















 


























 
  
















 








 













  

 





 









 






















 



























 





   
















 








 
 


 





 






 

 











 


 



















































 


















































 















 









 










  

 












   








  







































 









 















 



 
























 
 















 

 






 



 






 






 





















































































  











 







 





















 

 = 60 faster ( = 110)

 = 75

Tempo primo

rallentando

slent

   



 








































































































 

11



III

3

5

7

9



 








 






















 












  





  







 
 











 


   



 




  








  





  









 

 
    


  

 


 












 



 















   
































 

 
 










 








 




 








 




 






 

















 


























 


 






 
























 

  


 




  













 







 



 


 





















4
4

4
4









 = 90




































12



11

13

15

18

21

23











   







 



 





  
















































 
























































 

 



























 


















 


 







  

        




















  




  











   




 

       




 

























 











 









 








































 













 


 

















 






  

 

 


 

 



 


 
  




 























































 

 















































 





 













  
  




 











































 

   
  

 



  
















 



6
6 6

6 6 6

6

 = 75slower

con moto

slightly faster











































13



25

27

31

29

32

33






 

 




































































































 


 






























 












  












































































  

 























 

























 
 










































 


















 




















 










































































 








 


  










































 








 





 














































 















 


  


 






































 



 













 

 

  

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 6

cresc

con moto

brilliante

rallentando....................................................................................................................................

14



34

36

39

41

43

45







  







 


  




 







       













 



































 




































 













 



 

 
  

 
















 

 


  

 




  





 





 





 


  

  








  
















   







































 
 









 

 
 










  









 























































 





 





  











































  


 

  






  










 
 









 
































  

 

  





  

 

 

6 6 6
6

Tempo primo

much slower ( = 55)
molto rallentando





 































15



47

49

51

53

55


















































 



 





























 



















 






   





 




 
  


 

 













 


 







  

 





 


 

 












 


  






 

   


 











 




 



 











   





 


























   

 











  









 


  

  









 

 



 

 


 
 

 


   

 




  




 














 







   




 
 

 
 









   




 



 



 





 






 











  
  





















































  

poco rall.........................

pesante

pesante
































16


